
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00185

03/15/2
022

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
CONKLIN, SYLVERSTAR 
LOUISE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00184

03/15/2
022

BALDWIN, DEVIN Defendant
NORTH CENTRAL 
PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. 
SPIVA, SARA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00127

03/15/2
022

COMBS, MYKENA 
DESIREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE

FELONY DISCHARGING FIREARM 
INTO DWELLING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00185

03/15/2
022

CONKLIN, SYLVERSTAR 
LOUISE Defendant

3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
CONKLIN, SYLVERSTAR 
LOUISE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00086

03/15/2
022

CONLEY, MICHAEL 
FREDERICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONLEY, MICHAEL 
FREDERICK

DUI (TPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00090

03/15/2
022

HAZARD, DANIEL 
MARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAZARD, DANIEL MARK II

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00027

03/15/2
022

HUBBARD, SHELLIA 
MAE Plaintiff

HUBBARD, SHELLIA MAE 
vs. OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00087

03/15/2
022

JANSEN, ANGELINA 
ARIZOLA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JANSEN, ANGELINA 
ARIZOLA

AIDING A SEX OFFENDER (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00089

03/15/2
022

LIEB, HOLLIS 
IRVING Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LIEB, HOLLIS IRVING

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND 
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00182

03/15/2
022

MCALISTER, DAVID L Plaintiff
MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. 
UPTEGROVE, KAITLYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00184

03/15/2
022

MCCAULEY, 
DEWAYNE Defendant

NORTH CENTRAL 
PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. 
SPIVA, SARA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00126

03/15/2
022

MCDONALD, DANIEL 
DWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCDONALD, DANIEL 
DWAYNE

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00088

03/15/2
022

MORGAN, JUSTIN 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, JUSTIN KEITH

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00125

03/15/2
022

NISHIZAWA, 
LUCIO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NISHIZAWA, LUCIO

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00183

03/15/2
022

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM Plaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL 
PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. 
WILSON, LAQUITA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00184

03/15/2
022

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM Plaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM vs. SPIVA, SARA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00183

03/15/2
022

ODELL, FRANK 
DEWEY Defendant OSW

NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM vs. WILSON, 
LAQUITA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00027

03/15/2
022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

HUBBARD, SHELLIA MAE vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00124

03/15/2
022

PRINCE, JAYCOB 
GLENN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN

SEX OFFENDER LIVING 
WITHIN 2000 FEET OF PUBLIC
PARK (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00184

03/15/2
022

SPIVA, SARA Defendant
NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM vs. SPIVA, SARA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00182

03/15/2
022

UPTEGROVE, 
KAITLYNN Defendant

MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. 
UPTEGROVE, KAITLYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00183

03/15/2
022

WILSON, LAQUITA Defendant
NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY 
MANAGEM vs. WILSON, 
LAQUITA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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