Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00185	03/15/2 022	3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff	3B BAIL BONDS vs. CONKLIN, SYLVERSTAR LOUISE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00184	03/15/2 022	BALDWIN, DEVIN Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. SPIVA, SARA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00127	03/15/2 022	COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COMBS, MYKENA DESIREE	FELONY DISCHARGING FIREARM INTO DWELLING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00185	03/15/2 022	CONKLIN, SYLVERSTAR LOUISE Defendant	3B BAIL BONDS vs. CONKLIN, SYLVERSTAR LOUISE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00086	03/15/2 022	CONLEY, MICHAEL FREDERICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CONLEY, MICHAEL FREDERICK	DUI (TPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00090	03/15/2 022	HAZARD, DANIEL MARK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAZARD, DANIEL MARK II	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00027	03/15/2 022	HUBBARD, SHELLIA MAE Plaintiff	HUBBARD, SHELLIA MAE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00087	03/15/2 022	JANSEN, ANGELINA ARIZOLA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JANSEN, ANGELINA ARIZOLA	AIDING A SEX OFFENDER (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00089	03/15/2 022	LIEB, HOLLIS IRVING Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIEB, HOLLIS IRVING	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00182	03/15/2 022	MCALISTER, DAVID L Plaintiff	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. UPTEGROVE, KAITLYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00184	03/15/2 022	MCCAULEY, DEWAYNE Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. SPIVA, SARA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00126	03/15/2 022	MCDONALD, DANIEL DWAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCDONALD, DANIEL DWAYNE	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00088	03/15/2 022	MORGAN, JUSTIN KEITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORGAN, JUSTIN KEITH	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00125	03/15/2 022	NISHIZAWA, LUCIO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NISHIZAWA, LUCIO	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00183	03/15/2 022	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM Plaintiff	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

	_				
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00184	03/15/2 022	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM Plaintiff	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. SPIVA, SARA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00183	03/15/2 022	ODELL, FRANK DEWEY Defendant OSW	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00027	03/15/2 022	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	HUBBARD, SHELLIA MAE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00124	03/15/2 022	PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRINCE, JAYCOB GLENN	SEX OFFENDER LIVING WITHIN 2000 FEET OF PUBLIC PARK (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00184	03/15/2 022	SPIVA, SARA Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. SPIVA, SARA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00182	03/15/2 022	UPTEGROVE, KAITLYNN Defendant	MCALISTER, DAVID L vs. UPTEGROVE, KAITLYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00183	03/15/2 022	WILSON, LAQUITA Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL PROPERTY MANAGEM vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER